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Custom Embossed Printed Wristband
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Product # EMP984-MS

Material Silicone

Imprint Printed

Sizes Adult-8" Circumference 8.00 x 0.50 x 0.10 Inches

Additional Options

Youth-7" Circumference 7.00 x 0.50 x 0.10 Inches
Toddler-6" Circumference 6.00 x 0.50 x 0.10 Inches
Custom sizes upon request[$80 (P) Additional]

MID Size : 7.5 Inch

Extra Large : 8.5 Inch

Add Another Wristband Color: $20(P), One Time Fee
Metallic Wristband Color: $0.30(P)

Add Another Size: $80 (P)

Internal message Printed: $130 on (P) 0.08 on (P)

Upgrade to Swirl: $0.10(P) (View Example)

Upgrade to Segmented: $0.10(P) (View Example)

Upgrade to Glow in the Dark: $0.10(P) (View Example)

Upgrade to Figured Wristband(Min Qty 100): $160(P) plus $0.20 Run


https://d3ngdnua5h1yvk.cloudfront.net/wbpromotion/images/printed_wristbands.jpg
https://d3ngdnua5h1yvk.cloudfront.net/wbpromotion/images/segmented_wristband.jpg
https://d3ngdnua5h1yvk.cloudfront.net/wbpromotion/images/glow_wristbands.jpg

Prices Include

Color
View Printable Size Chart

Product Price: 1/4 ™"
Cost/Q 100 200
uantity
Cost $1.958 $1.958
onP

Product Price: 1/2"
Cost/Q 100 200
uantity
Cost $1.922 $1.922
onP

Product Price: 3/4"
Cost/Q 100 200
uantity
Cost $2.42 $2.42
onP

Product Price: 1"
Cost/Q 100 200
uantity

Cost $1.61 $1.61
onP

Production Time Charges

Qty
100 - 299

Charge(P) (View Example)

Add Individual Bag: $0.08/ each(P)

Custom Printed Bag: $0.16/each(P)(For Eg: logo printed on each
individual wrapper Min 10000)

Custom Packaging: Setup - $380(P) & Runcharge - $0.16/each(P)(For
Eg:- 10000 bands : packed in 50 in each bag)

Make it a Keychain: $0.40/each (P)

Digital Proof: $20(P) (Required)
FREEShipping

FREESet-up

NoMold Charge

FREE PMS match, All Colors Available (click here for PMS color chart)

Click Here

300 500 1000 2000 3000 5000 10000 20000

$1.384 $1.034 $1.016 $1.016 $1.016 $0.424 $0.422 $0.422

300 500 1000 2000 3000 5000 10000 20000

$1.32 $0.954 $0.86 $0.86 $0.556 $0.38 $0.38 $0.38

300 500 1000 2000 3000 5000 10000 20000

$1.378 $1.052 $0.806 $0.806 $0.71  $0.642 $0.6 $0.6

300 500 1000 2000 3000 5000 10000 20000

$1.61 $1.478 $1.156 $1.156 $1.132 $1.132 $0.964 $0.964

4 Days

Free


https://d3ngdnua5h1yvk.cloudfront.net/wbpromotion/images/figured_wristbands.jpg
https://www.wbpromotion.com/colors
https://d3ngdnua5h1yvk.cloudfront.net/wbpromotion/uploads/2018/02/WRISTBAND-PRINT-SIZE.pdf

300 - 499

500 - 999

1000 - 2999

3000 - 4999

5000 - 9999

10000 - 19999

20000+

Qty

Shipping Time Charges

4 Days

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

1 Day



100 - 299

300 - 499

500 - 999

1000 - 2999

3000 - 4999

5000 - 9999

10000 - 19999

20000+

$10.00

$14.60

$15.00

$32.00

$40.00

$40.00

$80.00

$160.00

$37.00

$58.00

$62.00

$88.00

$148.00

$200.00

$314.00

$600.00

*All Production and Shipping Prices are NET
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