

Custom Embossed Printed Wristband



Product #	EMP984-MS
Material	Silicone
Imprint	Printed
Sizes	Adult-8" Circumference 8.00 x 0.50 x 0.10 Inches Youth-7" Circumference 7.00 x 0.50 x 0.10 Inches Toddler-6" Circumference 6.00 x 0.50 x 0.10 Inches Custom sizes upon request[\$80 (P) Additional] MID Size : 7.5 Inch Extra Large : 8.5 Inch
Additional Options	Add Another Wristband Color: \$20(P), One Time Fee Metallic Wristband Color: \$0.30(P) Add Another Size: \$80 (P) Internal message Printed: \$130 on (P) 0.08 on (P)
	Upgrade to Swirl: \$0.10(P) (<u>View Example</u>) Upgrade to Segmented: \$0.10(P) (<u>View Example</u>) Upgrade to Glow in the Dark: \$0.10(P) (<u>View Example</u>) Upgrade to Figured Wristband(Min Qty 100): \$160(P) plus \$0.20 Run

			Charge(P) (<u>View Example</u>)								
			Add Individual Bag: \$0.08/ each(P) Custom Printed Bag: \$0.16/each(P)(For Eg: logo printed on each individual wrapper Min 10000) Custom Packaging: Setup - \$380(P) & Runcharge - \$0.16/each(P)(Fo Eg:- 10000 bands : packed in 50 in each bag) Make it a Keychain: \$0.40/each (P) Digital Proof: \$20(P) (Required)								
Prices Ir	clude		FREESet-up								
Color			FREE PMS match, All Colors Available (click here for PMS color chart)								
View Pri	ntable Si	ze Chart	Click He				,			,	
	Price : 1										
Cost/Q uantity	100	200	300	500	1000	2000	3000	5000	10000	20000	
Cost on P	\$1.958	\$1.958	\$1.384	\$1.034	\$1.016	\$1.016	\$1.016	\$0.424	\$0.422	\$0.422	
Product	Price : 1	/2 "									
Cost/Q uantity	100	200	300	500	1000	2000	3000	5000	10000	20000	
Cost on P	\$1.922	\$1.922	\$1.32	\$0.954	\$0.86	\$0.86	\$0.556	\$0.38	\$0.38	\$0.38	
Product	Price : 3	/4 "									
Cost/Q uantity	100	200	300	500	1000	2000	3000	5000	10000	20000	
Cost on P	\$2.42	\$2.42	\$1.378	\$1.052	\$0.806	\$0.806	\$0.71	\$0.642	\$0.6	\$0.6	
Product	Price : 1	n			1					1	
Cost/Q	100	200	300	500	1000	2000	3000	5000	10000	20000	

uantity	100	200	300	500	1000	2000	3000	5000	10000
Cost on P	\$1.61	\$1.61	\$1.61	\$1.478	\$1.156	\$1.156	\$1.132	\$1.132	\$0.964

Production Time Charges

Qty	4 Days

\$0.964

100 - 299	Free
300 - 499	Free
500 - 999	Free
1000 - 2999	Free
3000 - 4999	Free
5000 - 9999	Free
10000 - 19999	Free
20000+	Free

Shipping Time Charges

Qty	4 Days	1 Day
-----	--------	-------

100 - 299	\$10.00	\$37.00
300 - 499	\$14.60	\$58.00
500 - 999	\$15.00	\$62.00
1000 - 2999	\$32.00	\$88.00
3000 - 4999	\$40.00	\$148.00
5000 - 9999	\$40.00	\$200.00
10000 - 19999	\$80.00	\$314.00
20000+	\$160.00	\$600.00

*All Production and Shipping Prices are NET